Visit Our Website For:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
C.A.D. Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

QTY. MODEL # TAG
GAS TYPE
(Circle One)
Input
BTU/h*
OVERALL
UNIT LENGTH
UNIT
WEIGHT
Approx.
Coverage
Area (LxW)
RECOMMENDED
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS**
QTS-40N Natural 40,000 107” 103 lbs. 25’ x 35’ 8’ to 10’
QTS-40P Propane 40,000 107” 103 lbs. 25’ x 35’ 8’ to 10’
QTS-60N Natural 60,000 107” 103 lbs. 30’ x 40’ 8’ to 12’
QTS-60P Propane 60,000 107” 103 lbs. 30’ x 40’ 8’ to 12’
QTS-80N Natural 80,000 107” 103 lbs. 35’ x 45’ 10’ to 14’
QTS-80P Propane 80,000 107” 103 lbs. 35’ x 45’ 10’ to 14’
*	 Input at full rate.
**	 Recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. If infrared heaters are mounted too high or too
low, they may produce adverse results.  Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
QTS SERIES tube heaters

RTVP-4 4 in. rooftop vent package. Used to vent vertically through the roof. No vent or type B-vent pipe material included.
RVC-4 4 in. rooftop vent cap.  For use on vertical rooftop vent applications only.  For use on air intake or vent exhaust.
S-HOOK Chain set “S” hook.
TEE-4 4 in. dia. drain waste vent tee with screened intakes. Used to provide outside combustion air to heater.
TH-115 Thermostat with rain tight enclosure. Watertight NEMA 4X when used with watertight connections (24, 120 or 220V).
TH-1F78 24V single-stage advanced programmable heat /cool digital thermostat. with LCD display.
TH-ET5 Columbus Electric thermostat. 125-277 VAC, 22.0 amps.  May be used to switch either 24V, 120V or 220V.
THCS 5 ft. tube heater chain set with two (2) S-hooks used for hanging heater.
WIV-4 4 in. O.D. wall inlet cap, with bird screen. For use with outside air option. Used for 0-20’ of 4” intake.
WVE-GALV 4 in. galvanized steel vent outlet cap with flapper. Must be used with unvented units.
Mount Heater Level
- Side to Side -
Mount Heater Level
- Front to Back -
MODEL NO. TOP SIDES BELOW BACK END
QTS-40 [N, P] 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-60 [N, P] 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-80 [N, P] 10 36 40 6 12
8.75”
83”13.25”